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Ussishkin Hall Pincus Dulzin Oren 1 Oren 2 Oren 3 Oren 4
Seminar Room 

310
Seminar Room 311 Seminar Room 312 Seminar Room 313 Seminar Room 314

Exhibitions Hall | Hadarim 

Hall

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

16.00-18.00

SSIEM Council Meeting 

(Council Members Only)

MONDAY 28 AUGUST 2023

13:00-21:00  Registration (ICC Main Entrance)

14:00-16:00

  EHOD 

Executive Board 

(By invitation only)

14.00-16.00

SSIEM Pre-Council 

Meeting

(SSIEM Honorary 

Officers & Staff Only) 
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Hall

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30-13:30  Lunch 

(Exhibition Area)

13:00

14:00

15:30

17:00

17:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

18.20-18.50  

Archibald Garrod Lecture18:30

19:00-20:30    Welcome Reception (Exhibition Area) 

Open to all participants

14:00-14:50

Opening Ceremony – 

Epitranscritome
14:30

15:00

14:50-16:20

Where East Meets West

15:30-19:30  

Exhibitions Hall: Posters

16:00
16:20-16.50  Coffee Break (Exhibition Area)

16:30

16:50-18:20

The mitochondrial Bs   – 

old players, new roles

18:00

12:30

12:45-13:45 

Satellite Symposium

12:45-13:45 

Satellite Symposium

12:30-13:30

SSIEM Adult Business 

Meeting

(Open to all participants)

12:45-13:45 

Satellite Symposium

13:30

09.00-10.30

ERNDIM Workshop   

(By invitation only)

09.00-10.30 ERNDIM 

Workshop

(By invitation only)

09:00-11:00 

EHOD "Remethylation 

Guidelines Group"    

(By invitation only)

10:30-11:00  Coffee Break (Exhibition Area)

11.00-14.00  

ERNDIM Participant 

Meeting 

(Open to all ERNDIM 

participants)

09:00

09:00-12:00 GalNet 

Galactosemia 

Symposium  

(By invitation only)

09:00-12:30 

SSIEM Nutrition & 

Dietetics Session

(Open to all participants)

09:00-12:00 

SSIEM Adult 

Session

(Open to all 

participants)

09:00-12:00

SSIEM Patient 

Advocacy Session: 

The Psychosocial 

Impact of Living with 

an Inborn Error of 

Metabolism 

(Open to all 

participants)

09:00-12.30 

SSIEM JIMD & 

JIMD Reports 

Editorial Board 

Meeting  

(By invitation only)

TUESDAY 29 AUGUST 2023

07:30

07:30-20:30  Registration (ICC Main Entrance)08:00

08:30
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07:00

07:30  

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:30

12:30-13:00   

SSIEM Council & 

Advisory Council 

Meeting

(By invitation only)  

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

19:00

20:00

20:30

18:30

18:35-20:35 

Exhibitions Hall: Poster 

Walk + Highest Ranked 

Posters

19:30

20:30

16:00-17:30

The Complexity of brain 

traffic: new insights from 

neurometabolism
17:00

17:30
17:30-18:30 Satellite 

Symposium
17:30-18:30 Satellite Symposium

18:00

14:00-15:30 

Lysosomal disorders

14:00-15:30 

CDG / Protein 

Modifications

14:00-15:30 

Urea cycle disorders

14:00-15:30 

Vitamins + 

Neurotransmitters

14:00-15:30 

Nutritional 

Management of 

IEM

15:30-16:00  Coffee Break (Exhibition Area) 

08:30-10:00

SSIEM Nurses 

Meeting   

(Open to all 

participants)

08:30-10:00 

Disorders of FAO 

and Ketones

07:30-20:15  

Ehibitions Hall: Posters

10:00 10:00-10:30  Coffee Break (Exhibition Area) 

10:30-12:00

Learning from the 

Neighbours

12:00

12:00-13:00  Lunch (Exhibition Area) 

13.00-14.00 

SSIEM Annual 

General Meeting  

(SSIEM Members 

Only) 

07:00-20:00  Registration (ICC Main Entrance)

07:30-08:30 Satellite 

Symposium

07:30-08:30

IOC Meeting

(By invitation only)

07:30-08:30

Hadarim Hall: Speed 

Mentoring08:00

08:15-10:15  SSIEM 

Dietitians Group 

Committee Meeting 

 (Open to all participants)

08:30-10:00

Educational: Pitfalls to 

avoid in the management 

of IEM

08:30-10:00 Innovative 

Therapies I + New 

Diseases

08:30-10:00 

Mitochondrial 

Disorders I

08:30-10:00

Clinical Studies & 

Outcomes I

WEDNESDAY 30 AUGUST 2023
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08:00

09:00

09:30

11:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:30

15:30-18:30  SSIEM Networking Tours 

*Pre-registration required

19:00

20:30-23:00  SSIEM Networking Evening 

*Pre-registration required

12:15-13:30

  Lunch (Exhibition Area) 


12:30 12:30-13:30

Satellite 

Symposium

12:30-13:30

Satellite 

Symposium

12:30-13:30

Satellite 

Symposium

13:30 13:30-14:15    Komrower 

Lecture

14:00

14:15-15:30

 Mitochondrial disorders II

14:15-15:30

Organic Acidurias

06:30

07:00-15:00  Registration (ICC Main Entrance)07:00

07:30
07:45-08:45

Hadarim Hall: Speed 

Mentoring
08:30

08:45-10:15

 Where big data meets 

small practices

10:00

10:15 - 10:45  Coffee Break (Exhibition Area) 
10:15-10:45

Hadarim Hall: Coffee with 

the SSIEM JIMD Editors
10:30

10:45-12:15

Phenylketonuria

10:45-12:15

Novel 

diagnostic/laboratory 

methods including 

omics

10:45-12:15

Newborn Screening

10:45-12:15

Peroxisomal and Purines

07:45-15:30  

Exhibitios Hall: Posters

12:00

12:00-13:30

   SSIEM JIMD Editors, 

JIMD Communicating 

Editors and JIMD 

Advisory Members 

Board Meeting

(By invitation only) 

14:15-15:30

 Clinical Studies & 

Outcomes II

14:15-15:30

 Sulphur related and 

other amino acid 

disorders

14:15-15:30

Innovative Therapies II

Thursday 31 AUGUST 2023
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08:30

09:00

11:00

12:20-12:30

Introduction to SSIEM 

2024 at Porto and Closing 

Remarks

13:30 12:30-13:30  Lunch (Agam Foyer) 

* Program outline is subject to changes.

10:00

10:15-11:15

Late Breaking News 

10:30

11:30
11:15-12:00   

Innovation in Research 

and Therapy (LOC 

Endorsed) 

12:00

FRIDAY 1 SEPTEMBER 2023

07:30

 07:45-12:45  Registration (ICC Main Entrance)
08:00

08:15-09:45

Therapeutic updates – 

Advances in therapy 

modalities

08:15-12:30  

Exhibitions Hall: Posters 

09:30
 09:45-10:15  Coffee Break (Agam Foyer) 

12:30

12:00-12:20

SSIEM 2023 Best Posters 

Awards 


